
KOŁOCZEK

00 - 10 [1:15] 

GALIŃSKI

LAMPART

10 - 00 [0:26]

MICHALAK 

10 - 00 [1:33]

1

KOŁOCZEK JAKUB
SLA/PTS Janosik BB 

2

KARPIŃSKI ALEX

GALIŃSKI MIKOŁAJ
PDL/KJ Pol. Białostockiej 

W-M/MKS Truso Elbląg 

33

1. 

1

64

32

33

- [] 

GALIŃSKI

49
LAMPART
00s2 - 10s1 [2:38]

00 - 10 [1:39] 

LAMPART
10s2 - 00s3 [6:49]A 

FRANCISZEK 

3

LAMPART SZYMON

DYBA ARTUR
PKR/UKJ Millenium RZ. 

DSL/KS MaKo Judo Wrocław 

4

SZOKALSKI JULIUSZ
LDZ/UKS Arashi Łódź 

16

49

17

48

LAMPART

- [] 

34

10 - 00 [1:24] 

SZOKALSKI

BĘBEN

- [] 

SADO

ŚWIDERSKI

00 - 11 [0:54]

5

BĘBEN OLIWIER

ŚLIWKA IGOR
PKR/UKS ASW Judo Jasło 

SLA/KSJ Czechowice-Dz. 

6

SADO MAKSYMILIAN
SWI/KS KUZUSHI Kielce 

35

8

57

25

40

10 - 00 [0:12] 

SADO

50
ŚWIDERSKI
00s1 - 11 [1:39]

00 - 10 [2:14] 

7

WOŁOSZYN WIKTOR

WÓJCIK MARCEL
SWI/UMKS Ostrowia 

MLP/UKEMI Judo Wolbrom 

8

ŚWIDERSKI OSKAR

WÓJCICKI MIKOŁAJ
SWI/UMKS Żak Kielce 

MAZ/ASW Tiger Skier. 

9

56

24

41

WOŁOSZYN

11 - 00 [1:49] 

36

10 - 00 [0:34] 

ŚWIDERSKI

HOPPE

11 - 00 [2:38] 

HOPPE

VELYKYI

10 - 00 [0:32]

9

HOPPE ERNEST
ZPM/KSJ Gwardia Koszalin 

10

JURCZUK FILIP

CICHOŃ MARCEL
MAZ/UKS HACHI JUDO W-WA 

SLA/KS Budowlani Sosn. 

37

4

61

29

36

- [] 

JURCZUK

51
VELYKYI
00 - 10 [1:43]

10 - 00 [0:07] 

MICHALAK
00s1 - 10 [3:00]B 

11

SOWA NIKODEM

VELYKYI ARTUR
W-M/UKS KOSAI Judo Elbląg 

SLA/GKS Czarni Bytom 

12

WAWOCZNY KRZESIMIR

GABOREK BARTOSZ
SLA/KS Kejza Team Rybnik 

SLA/KS AZS AWF Katowice 

13

52

20

45

VELYKYI

01s1 - 00s1 [3:00] 

38

00 - 10 [0:06] 

WAWOCZNY

GURGACZ

10 - 00s1 [1:16] 

KORASADOWICZ

MICHALAK

10 - 00 [0:36]

13

GURGACZ HUBERT

HEBDA KRZYSZTOF
LBU/UKS HAJIME Bytom Od. 

MLP/TS Wisła Kraków 

14

KORASADOWICZ TOBIASZ

BŁAŻEJCZYK MARCIN
OPO/KJ AZS Opole 

MAZ/UKJ Ryś W-WA 

39

5

60

28

37

10s1 - 00 [1:58] 

KORASADOWICZ

52
MICHALAK
00 - 10 [0:20]

00s1 - 10s1 [1:51] 

15

SZADORSKI MACIEJ

MICHALAK FRANCISZEK
SLA/KS Ak. Sparta Skoczów 

MAZ/UKJ CHAMPION W-WA 

16

MASHBAT MARCEL
W-M/UKS Senshi Olsztyn 

12

53

21

44

MICHALAK

- [] 

40

00 - 10 [0:46] 

MASHBAT

ĆWIEK

01 - 00 [0:10] 

JAKÓBCZYK

TALIPSKI

10 - 00 [0:17]

17

ĆWIEK JULIAN
DSL/UKS GWARDIA J. Góra 

18

JAKÓBCZYK ANTONI

SOLIWODA HUBET
MAZ/KUMA Judo W-WA 

W-M/UKS Tomita Elbląg 

41

2

63

31

34

- [] 

JAKÓBCZYK

53
JAKÓBCZYK
10 - 00 [2:38]

00 - 10 [1:07] 

HEIL
00 - 10 [0:47]C 

19

SOBOTA BARTOSZ

TALIPSKI MICHAŁ
MLP/UKEMI Judo Wolbrom 

PDL/KJ Pol. Białostockiej 

20

WACH KAROL

BĄBA OLIVER
LBL/UKJ Legion Zamość 

MLP/UKSJ Wolbrom 

15

50

18

47

TALIPSKI

00s1 - 10 [1:34] 

42

00 - 10 [2:49] 

BĄBA

MACHNA

- [] 

KOMIŃCZUK

HEIL

00 - 10 [1:12]

21

MACHNA DAWID

FIRLEJCZYK PATRYK
SLA/UKS Karkosz Team Mysłowice 

SLA/KS Tornado Team 

22

KOMIŃCZUK MATEUSZ
MAZ/UKJ MEIYO W-WA 

43

7

58

26

39

10s1 - 00 [1:25] 

KOMIŃCZUK

54
HEIL
00s1 - 10 [0:16]

00s1 - 01 [4:54] 

23

SUCHODOLSKI ADRIAN

MIKOWSKI KRZYSZTOF
SLA/KS Budowlani Sosn. 

MAZ/UKS HACHI JUDO W-WA 

24

ANTONIEWICZ GRZEGORZ

HEIL ADRIAN
SLA/KS AZS AWF Katowice 

DSL/Juvenia Wrocław 

10

55

23

42

MIKOWSKI

00 - 10 [1:01] 

44

00s2 - 01s2 [4:12] 

HEIL

ŚLEDŹ

10 - 00 [1:39] 

ŚLEDŹ

BOGACZ

10 - 00 [0:16]

25

ŚLEDŹ TOMASZ
MAZ/UKJ ARCUS W-WA 

26

TALKOWSKI IGOR

BALCERZAK ALEKSANDER
ZPM/KSJ Gwardia Koszalin 

LDZ/UKS Arashi Łódź 

45

3

62

30

35

- [] 

TALKOWSKI

55
ŚLEDŹ
10 - 00s3 [3:19]

10s1 - 00s1 [1:36] 

GABRIEL
00 - 01s1 [3:27]D 

27

BOGACZ BARTOSZ

GÓRSKI KAROL
MLP/KS Błękitni Tarnów 

DSL/AKS Strzegom 

28

SADOWSKI ADAM

WÓJTOWICZ PAWEŁ
DSL/KS MaKo Judo Wrocław 

LBU/KSW Profight Świeb. 

14

51

19

46

BOGACZ

10 - 00 [0:10] 

46

10 - 00 [0:25] 

SADOWSKI

PABIAŃCZYK

10s1 - 00s1 [11:30] 

KURDUN

GABRIEL

01s1 - 00s2 [3:00]

29

PABIAŃCZYK ALEKSANDER
MAZ/IKIZAMA JK W-WA 

30

KURDUN JĘDRZEJ

KAMIŃSKI PIOTR
SLA/KS Ak. Sparta Skoczów 

MAZ/UKJ 225 W-WA 

47

6

59

27

38

- [] 

KURDUN

56
GABRIEL
00s2 - 10s1 [2:34]

00s3 - 10 [1:16] 

31

GABRIEL IGOR

WIETESKA JAN
SLA/Polonia Rybnik 

SLA/UKS LOLEK Kozy 

32

MAZUR BRAJAN

SZCZERBOWICZ DAWID
OPO/KJ AZS Opole 

W-M/TS Gwardia Olsztyn 

11

54

22

43

GABRIEL

10s1 - 00s1 [1:59] 

48

10 - 00 [1:03] 

MAZUR

GABRIEL

00s2 - 10s1 [1:16]

79

59

58

73

57

74

60

Mistrzostwa Polski Młodzików 
Kielce 

29-30.10.2022 

M-55 

Tatami: 1, Competitors: 55 

S.
Fu

ks
 

00 - 10s1 [1:53]

SLA/Polonia Rybnik 
IGOR

MICHALAK

MAZ/UKJ CHAMPION W-WA 
FRANCISZEK



Mistrzostwa Polski Młodzików 
Kielce 

29-30.10.2022 

M-55 

Tatami: 1, Competitors: 55 

Results

Pos

5

7

DYBA

V74

Name

ŚWIDERSKI

10 - 00 [0:41] 

7 TOMASZ ŚLEDŹ
MAZ/UKJ ARCUS W-WA 

1 FRANCISZEK MICHALAK
MAZ/UKJ CHAMPION W-WA 

2 IGOR GABRIEL
SLA/Polonia Rybnik 

3 ARTUR VELYKYI
SLA/GKS Czarni Bytom 

3 SZYMON LAMPART
PKR/UKJ Millenium RZ. 

5 ADRIAN HEIL
DSL/Juvenia Wrocław 
ANTONI JAKÓBCZYK
MAZ/KUMA Judo W-WA 
OSKAR ŚWIDERSKI
SWI/UMKS Żak Kielce 

61

DYBA ARTUR

SZOKALSKI JULIUSZ
DSL/KS MaKo Judo Wrocław 

LDZ/UKS Arashi Łódź 

GALIŃSKI MIKOŁAJ
W-M/MKS Truso Elbląg 

65

75

HEIL ADRIAN
DSL/Juvenia Wrocław 

VELYKYI ARTUR

10 - 00 [0:21] 

00s1 - 01s1 [3:00] 

00 - 10 [0:17] 

3. 

R
ep
ec
h
ag
e 

GALIŃSKI

ŚWIDERSKI OSKAR
SWI/UMKS Żak Kielce 

69

00 - 10 [1:02] 

VELYKYI 
ARTUR 

77

SZADORSKI

VELYKYI

62

SZADORSKI MACIEJ

MASHBAT MARCEL
SLA/KS Ak. Sparta Skoczów 

W-M/UKS Senshi Olsztyn 

KORASADOWICZ TOBIASZ
OPO/KJ AZS Opole 

66

10 - 00 [2:28] 

SZADORSKI

VELYKYI ARTUR
SLA/GKS Czarni Bytom 

70

10 - 00s1 [2:10] 

00s1 - 10s1 [2:41] 

ANTONIEWICZ

V73

JAKÓBCZYK

00s1 - 01s1 [3:00] 

63

ANTONIEWICZ GRZEGORZ

MIKOWSKI KRZYSZTOF
SLA/KS AZS AWF Katowice 

MAZ/UKS HACHI JUDO W-WA 

KOMIŃCZUK MATEUSZ
MAZ/UKJ MEIYO W-WA 

67

76

LAMPART SZYMON
PKR/UKJ Millenium RZ. 

JAKÓBCZYK ANTONI

11 - 00s1 [2:23] 

01 - 10 [2:07] 

01s1 - 00s1 [5:17] 

3. 

KOMIŃCZUK

JAKÓBCZYK ANTONI
MAZ/KUMA Judo W-WA 

71

00 - 10 [2:59] 

LAMPART 
SZYMON 

78

MAZUR

ŚLEDŹ

64

WIETESKA JAN

MAZUR BRAJAN
SLA/UKS LOLEK Kozy 

OPO/KJ AZS Opole 

KURDUN JĘDRZEJ
SLA/KS Ak. Sparta Skoczów 

68

00 - 10 [0:37] 

KURDUN

ŚLEDŹ TOMASZ
MAZ/UKJ ARCUS W-WA 

72

00s1 - 01s1 [3:00] 

00s1 - 10s1 [3:15] 

FI
N
A
L 

MICHALAK 

10 - 00 [1:33]

1. 

FRANCISZEK 
79

MICHALAK FRANCISZEK
MAZ/UKJ CHAMPION W-WA 

GABRIEL IGOR
SLA/Polonia Rybnik 

V60

V59

SLA/GKS Czarni Bytom 

MAZ/KUMA Judo W-WA 


